B/S Symbol Qty Price Total consideration Date Time

B NKR 6 000 10,25 61500,00 14.07.2025 11:46:58
B NKR 452 10,20 4610,40 14.07.2025 12:00:51
B NKR 3730 10,20 38 046,00 14.07.2025 12:01:20
B NKR 1496 10,20 15259,20 14.07.2025 12:21:25
B NKR 402 10,20 4100,40 14.07.2025 12:41:36
B NKR 500 10,20 5100,00 14.07.2025 13:22:22
B NKR 1420 10,20 14 484,00 14.07.2025 13:28:52

ExecBuy 14 000

AverageBuy 10,2214
ExecSell 0
AverageSell 0



B/S

O W ™ @

ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR

17 400
10,1172
0
0

Qty

8 000
4444

100
1456
3400

Price

10,10
10,15
10,15
10,15
10,10

Total consideration

80 800,00
45 106,60

1 015,00
14 778,40
34 340,00

Date

15.07.2025
15.07.2025
15.07.2025
15.07.2025
15.07.2025

Time

09:37:51
10:37:58
10:37:58
10:37:58
13:09:30



B/S
B

ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol Qty Price

NKR 4 000 10,15
4 000
10,15
0
0

Total consideration  Date Time

40 600,00 16.07.2025 09:04:55



B/S

O 0 0 W 0 W ™® @

ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR

16 000
9,9025
0
0

Qty

2 800
200

9

3

3988
2243
757

6 000

Price

9,96
9,96
9,90
9,94
9,94
9,88
9,88
9,86

Total consideration

27 888,00

1 992,00

89,10

29,82

39 640,72

22 160,84

7 479,16

59 160,00

Date
17.07.2025
17.07.2025
17.07.2025
17.07.2025
17.07.2025
17.07.2025
17.07.2025
17.07.2025

Time
10:12:02
10:12:02
11:33:17
12:50:56
13:00:24
13:13:33
13:13:33
16:11:39



B/S

O W ™ @

ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR

14 000
9,9357
0
0

Qty

342
488
2512
5658
5000

Price

9,88
9,96
9,96
9,94
9,92

Total consideration

3 378,96
4 860,48
25 019,52
56 240,52
49 600,00

Date

18.07.2025
18.07.2025
18.07.2025
18.07.2025
18.07.2025

Time

09:14:01
10:02:27
10:02:27
13:16:40
14:22:19
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